
Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
1 1 31 DELPHIS Thomas VC Vaux en Velin Senior 0:23:57 50,10 km/h
2 2 32 SECONDO Fabien Jura Cyclisme Senior 0:24:18 00:21 49,38 km/h
3 3 50 GIRARDON David VC Morteau Montbenoit Senior 0:26:17 02:20 45,66 km/h
4 4 4 NOCQUET Florian AC Besançon Senior 0:26:28 02:31 45,34 km/h
5 5 41 DALL'O Louis VC Dole Senior 0:26:44 02:47 44,89 km/h
6 6 46 FRIGIOLINI Stéphane VC Dole Senior 0:27:11 03:14 44,14 km/h
7 1 44 BRENIAUX Jérome VC Louhans Vétéran 1 0:27:34 03:37 43,53 km/h
8 7 35 VERNE Romaric VC Dole Senior 0:27:43 03:46 43,30 km/h
9 2 15 ARNOUX David CC Etupes Vétéran 1 0:27:44 03:47 43,27 km/h
10 3 34 COLISSON Jérome VC Valdahon Vétéran 1 0:27:51 03:54 43,09 km/h
11 8 18 MIMRAM Julien VC Morteau Montbenoit Senior 0:28:19 04:22 42,38 km/h
12 1 23 LONGO Jeannie RO Sanary Féminine F2 0:28:31 04:34 42,08 km/h
13 1 19 BORRUAT Lois NL Cadet 0:28:39 04:42 41,88 km/h
14 1 39 ESTEVES Bruno VC Dole Vétéran 2 0:29:07 05:10 41,21 km/h
15 9 26 MICHAUD Mickael AC Champagnole Senior 0:29:10 05:13 41,14 km/h
16 10 10 QUIRICO Yoann AC Champagnole Senior 0:29:17 05:20 40,98 km/h
17 2 17 DELACROIX Raphael SC Arinthod Vétéran 2 0:29:28 05:31 40,72 km/h
18 3 22 CIPRELLI Patrice RO Sanary Vétéran 2 0:29:32 05:35 40,63 km/h
19 11 38 CUCHE Jean Noel AC Champagnole Senior 0:29:41 05:44 40,43 km/h
20 4 1 FRANCOIS André Pédale Semuroise Vétéran 2 0:29:53 05:56 40,16 km/h
21 4 20 SCHWAERZLER Frédéric VC Saint Croix en Plaine Vétéran 1 0:29:56 05:59 40,09 km/h
22 5 45 DUFFET Frédéric VC Pontarlier Vétéran 2 0:30:12 06:15 39,74 km/h
23 1 49 DHOTE Florian EC Baume les Dames Junior Masc. 0:30:29 06:32 39,37 km/h
24 5 43 BRIDE Mickael SC Arinthod Vétéran 1 0:30:36 06:39 39,22 km/h
25 1 3 MOURAUX Caroline VC Ornans Féminine F1 0:30:41 06:44 39,11 km/h
26 6 5 DI CENTA Yvan VC Louhans Vétéran 2 0:30:43 06:46 39,07 km/h
27 7 37 BERNARD Michel Internet Vétéran 2 0:30:53 06:56 38,86 km/h
28 8 33 GAGNIOUD Pierre UC Culoz-Belley Vétéran 2 0:31:07 07:10 38,56 km/h
29 9 27 GODARD Hervé NL Vétéran 2 0:31:21 07:24 38,28 km/h
30 6 12 VERY Vincent NL Vétéran 1 0:31:27 07:30 38,16 km/h
31 10 48 COURVOISIER Stéphane AC Rudipontain Vétéran 2 0:31:32 07:35 38,05 km/h
32 7 25 FRAIVRE Dany Jura Cyclisme Vétéran 1 0:31:36 07:39 37,97 km/h
33 11 36 PETIT Francis Internet Vétéran 2 0:32:03 08:06 37,44 km/h
34 2 29 BLANDIN-BEZIN Andréa NL Féminine F1 0:32:41 08:44 36,72 km/h
35 2 30 MARGUIER Flavien VC Pontarlier Cadet 0:33:02 09:05 36,33 km/h
36 3 21 GRILLET Alex VC Pontarlier Cadet 0:33:32 09:35 35,79 km/h
37 12 8 BUATOIS Jean François NL Vétéran 2 0:33:33 09:36 35,77 km/h
38 8 6 BOUVET Anthony NL Vétéran 1 0:33:39 09:42 35,66 km/h
39 2 2 JEANVOINE Elisabeth Pédale Semuroise Féminine F2 0:33:53 09:56 35,42 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
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40 13 16 FRANCISCO Joao Velo Jura Saint Claude Vétéran 2 0:33:59 10:02 35,31 km/h
41 1 40 LEGROS Thibault RO Noidans Minime 0:34:02 10:05 35,26 km/h
42 14 11 GRILLET Christian VC Pontarlier Vétéran 2 0:34:19 10:22 34,97 km/h
43 9 14 MOUETTE Franck Besançon RC Vétéran 1 0:34:28 10:31 34,82 km/h
44 2 9 MOUCHET Zian VC VTT Mont d'Or Minime 0:34:33 10:36 34,73 km/h
45 3 7 FAIVRE Marjomaine AC Champagnole Féminine F2 0:34:47 10:50 34,50 km/h
46 4 42 MOLHERAT Betty SC Arinthod Féminine F2 0:35:01 11:04 34,27 km/h
47 10 47 PETER Marc NL Vétéran 1 0:38:37 14:40 31,07 km/h
48 5 28 LEGROS Virginie RO Noidans Féminine F2 0:41:36 17:39 28,85 km/h
49 3 13 NATALE Ilhan VC Pontarlier Minime 0:43:48 19:51 27,40 km/h



Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
1 1 31 DELPHIS Thomas VC Vaux en Velin Senior 0:23:57 50,10 km/h
2 2 32 SECONDO Fabien Jura Cyclisme Senior 0:24:18 00:21 49,38 km/h
3 3 50 GIRARDON David VC Morteau Montbenoit Senior 0:26:17 02:20 45,66 km/h
4 4 4 NOCQUET Florian AC Besançon Senior 0:26:28 02:31 45,34 km/h
5 5 41 DALL'O Louis VC Dole Senior 0:26:44 02:47 44,89 km/h
6 6 46 FRIGIOLINI Stéphane VC Dole Senior 0:27:11 03:14 44,14 km/h
8 7 35 VERNE Romaric VC Dole Senior 0:27:43 03:46 43,30 km/h
11 8 18 MIMRAM Julien VC Morteau Montbenoit Senior 0:28:19 04:22 42,38 km/h
15 9 26 MICHAUD Mickael AC Champagnole Senior 0:29:10 05:13 41,14 km/h
16 10 10 QUIRICO Yoann AC Champagnole Senior 0:29:17 05:20 40,98 km/h
19 11 38 CUCHE Jean Noel AC Champagnole Senior 0:29:41 05:44 40,43 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
23 1 49 DHOTE Florian EC Baume les Dames Junior Masc. 0:30:29 06:32 39,37 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
13 1 19 BORRUAT Lois NL Cadet 0:28:39 04:42 41,88 km/h
35 2 30 MARGUIER Flavien VC Pontarlier Cadet 0:33:02 09:05 36,33 km/h
36 3 21 GRILLET Alex VC Pontarlier Cadet 0:33:32 09:35 35,79 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
41 1 40 LEGROS Thibault RO Noidans Minime 0:34:02 10:05 35,26 km/h
44 2 9 MOUCHET Zian VC VTT Mont d'Or Minime 0:34:33 10:36 34,73 km/h
49 3 13 NATALE Ilhan VC Pontarlier Minime 0:43:48 19:51 27,40 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
7 1 44 BRENIAUX Jérome VC Louhans Vétéran 1 0:27:34 03:37 43,53 km/h
9 2 15 ARNOUX David CC Etupes Vétéran 1 0:27:44 03:47 43,27 km/h
10 3 34 COLISSON Jérome VC Valdahon Vétéran 1 0:27:51 03:54 43,09 km/h
21 4 20 SCHWAERZLER Frédéric VC Saint Croix en Plaine Vétéran 1 0:29:56 05:59 40,09 km/h
24 5 43 BRIDE Mickael SC Arinthod Vétéran 1 0:30:36 06:39 39,22 km/h
30 6 12 VERY Vincent NL Vétéran 1 0:31:27 07:30 38,16 km/h
32 7 25 FRAIVRE Dany Jura Cyclisme Vétéran 1 0:31:36 07:39 37,97 km/h
38 8 6 BOUVET Anthony NL Vétéran 1 0:33:39 09:42 35,66 km/h
43 9 14 MOUETTE Franck Besançon RC Vétéran 1 0:34:28 10:31 34,82 km/h
47 10 47 PETER Marc NL Vétéran 1 0:38:37 14:40 31,07 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
14 1 39 ESTEVES Bruno VC Dole Vétéran 2 0:29:07 05:10 41,21 km/h
17 2 17 DELACROIX Raphael SC Arinthod Vétéran 2 0:29:28 05:31 40,72 km/h
18 3 22 CIPRELLI Patrice RO Sanary Vétéran 2 0:29:32 05:35 40,63 km/h
20 4 1 FRANCOIS André Pédale Semuroise Vétéran 2 0:29:53 05:56 40,16 km/h
22 5 45 DUFFET Frédéric VC Pontarlier Vétéran 2 0:30:12 06:15 39,74 km/h
26 6 5 DI CENTA Yvan VC Louhans Vétéran 2 0:30:43 06:46 39,07 km/h
27 7 37 BERNARD Michel Internet Vétéran 2 0:30:53 06:56 38,86 km/h
28 8 33 GAGNIOUD Pierre UC Culoz-Belley Vétéran 2 0:31:07 07:10 38,56 km/h
29 9 27 GODARD Hervé NL Vétéran 2 0:31:21 07:24 38,28 km/h
31 10 48 COURVOISIER Stéphane AC Rudipontain Vétéran 2 0:31:32 07:35 38,05 km/h
33 11 36 PETIT Francis Internet Vétéran 2 0:32:03 08:06 37,44 km/h
37 12 8 BUATOIS Jean François NL Vétéran 2 0:33:33 09:36 35,77 km/h
40 13 16 FRANCISCO Joao Velo Jura Saint Claude Vétéran 2 0:33:59 10:02 35,31 km/h
42 14 11 GRILLET Christian VC Pontarlier Vétéran 2 0:34:19 10:22 34,97 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
25 1 3 MOURAUX Caroline VC Ornans Féminine F1 0:30:41 06:44 39,11 km/h
34 2 29 BLANDIN-BEZIN Andréa NL Féminine F1 0:32:41 08:44 36,72 km/h
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Class. Gén. Class. cat. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Ecart Moy.
12 1 23 LONGO Jeannie RO Sanary Féminine F2 0:28:31 04:34 42,08 km/h
39 2 2 JEANVOINE Elisabeth Pédale Semuroise Féminine F2 0:33:53 09:56 35,42 km/h
45 3 7 FAIVRE Marjomaine AC Champagnole Féminine F2 0:34:47 10:50 34,50 km/h
46 4 42 MOLHERAT Betty SC Arinthod Féminine F2 0:35:01 11:04 34,27 km/h
48 5 28 LEGROS Virginie RO Noidans Féminine F2 0:41:36 17:39 28,85 km/h
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